



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 434 of 2026

PANKAJ RATRE **versus** THE STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

19/06/2026	Shri Sandeep Dubey and Shri Manas Vajpai, counsel for the petitioner. Dr. Saurabh Kumar Pande, Dy AG for the State/respondent Nos.1, 7, 8 and 9. Ms. Deepeshwari Mahilwar, counsel for Respondent Nos.4, 5 & 6. As prayed, list this matter in the week after next. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Avinash	